Data Sheet
This single-use integrated mixing solution offers
economic and operational efficiency, saving valuable
processing and validation time.
You can also configure the appropriate filter,
connector, and tubing for your specific application
and environment, including sterile interfaces, from
fermentation to final fill. Our proven, scalable, ready-

Hamilton® single-use pH sensor Glass, Silicone O-ring
8
Ordering Information
 MIX10 MIX50 MIX10/50 MIX100 MIX200 MIX500
Complete plastic Mobius® MIX system (Includes carrier, control box, motor and hand-held control)
100–120 VAC / 200–240 VAC SN5MIX10EL1 SN5MIX50EL1 SN5MIX1050EL1
115 V, 50/60 HZ    MIX0100L100 MIX0200L100
208 V, 50/60 HZ      MIX0500L100
230 V, 50/60 HZ    MIX0100L101 MIX0200L101 MIX0500L101
Carrier Only
HDPE Carrier SN5MIX10EL0 SN5MIX50EL0 SN5MIX1050EL0
LDPE Carrier    MIX0100L102 MIX0200L102 MIX0500L102
Control Box
Control box unit, 120/240 V
(includes electrical power cord
with EU, UK and US plug)
SN5SPKCTRLBX SN5SPKCTRLBX SN5SPKCTRLBX
Control box unit, 115 V
(includes electrical power cord
with US plug)
   MIX0200L103 MIX0200L103
Control box unit, 3× 208 V
(includes electrical power cord
without plug)
     MIX0500L103
Control box unit, 230 V
(includes electrical power cord
with EU and UK plug)
   MIX0200L104 MIX0200L104 MIX0500L104
Motor
Motor SN5SPKEL1MIXER SN5SPKEL1MIXER SN5SPKEL1MIXER MIX0200L107 MIX0200L107 MIX0500L107
Hand control
Hand-held control and cable MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106
Accessories
Electrical power cord adapter kit* MIX0200L108 MIX0200L108 MIX0200L108 MIX0200L108 MIX0200L108 –
* Kit of power cords with plugs for countries: Argentina, Australia, New Zealand, Denmark, Israel, Chile, Italy, India, S. Africa and Switzerland.
Plastic Mobius® MIX Carriers
9
Stainless Steel Mobius® MIX Carriers with Standard Control box
A complete system is made up of carrier, control box, motor and hand-held control
 MIX100 MIX200 MIX500 MIX1000
Carrier Only
Stainless steel jacketed MIXJ100L102 MIXJ200L102 MIXJ500L102 MIXJ1000L102
Stainless steel jacketed, ASME certified MIXJ100L102A MIXJ200L102A MIXJ500L102A MIXJ1000L102A
Stainless steel jacketed with load cells MIXJ100L102L MIXJ200L102L MIXJ500L102L MIXJ1000L102L
Stainless steel jacketed, ASME certified and load cells MIXJ100L102LA MIXJ200L102LA MIXJ500L102LA MIXJ1000L102LA
Stainless steel unjacketed MIXU100L102 MIXU200L102 MIXU500L102 MIXU1000L102
Stainless steel unjacketed with load cells MIXU100L102L MIXU200L102L MIXU500L102L MIXU1000L102L
Control Box
Control box unit, 115 V
(includes electrical power cord with US plug)
MIX0200L103 MIX0200L103
Control box unit, 3× 208 V
(includes electrical power cord without plug)
  MIX0500L103 MIX0500L103
Control box unit, 230 V
(includes electrical power cord with EU and UK plug)
MIX0200L104 MIX0200L104 MIX0500L104 MIX0500L104
Motor
Motor MIX0200L107 MIX0200L107 MIX0500L107 MIX0500L107
Hand control
Hand-held control and cable MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106 MIX0200L106
Accessories
Electrical power cord adapter kit* MIX0200L108 MIX0200L108 — —